
 
 

Local 5131 Union Reps 
 

Rep Coordinator- Chanelle Thomas              856-982-9881     zyrasmom@gmail.com 

 

 

 

 

 

Name Unit/Shift Phone Email 

Julie Zeigler Elmer ED/ Nights 267-251-3877 juliez4123@gmail.com 

Carrie Rosenberger Elmer 2E/Days 856-889-9261 carrierosenberger@verizon.net 

Pat Nestor Elmer WCC/Days 856-935-5539 plnestor@gmail.com 

    

Michelle Adler Brtn CAMU/Nights 609-805-8725 madlermsn@gmail.com 

Pam Brunner  Brtn IBCU/Days 856-275-1156 pambrunner@hotmail.com 

    

Jamie Guadalupe Vld 1east/Nights 609-805-5945 j.sedeyn@aol.com  

Cynthia Cabaza Vld 1east/Nights 856-534-3037 CMiller1623@gmail.com  

Chanelle Thomas Vld L&D/Nights 856-982-9881 zyrasmom@gmail.com  

Bryan Rodriguez Vld NICU/Nights 551-232-1190 Bybryan28@gmail.com  

Latoya Slater Vld NICU/Nights 856-982-0856 latoya_slater@yahoo.com 

William Murray Vld PACU/Nights 856-889-1985 swmurray03@comcast.net 

Kristin Hayman Vld PAT/Days 856-207-9996 klhayman@me.com 

Anita Arsenault Vld PEDS/Nights 609-364-4797 aneeta_nurse@hotmail.com 

Beverly Canup Vld SSD/Days 609-774-6925 brownbev19@yahoo.com 

Maggie Lewis Vld SAC/Nights 856-723-3354 maggiesyring@aol.com 

Joann Foster Vld SDS/Days 609-502-8253 jfoster404@comcast.net 
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